
Updated 4/26/22 

 
 

1 

Accela Premium Expérience Upgrade – Exhibit B : Compensation 
 

Compensation: 
 

 The City of Missoula will compensate the Consultant as follows: 
 

Deliverables Acceptance Criteria Cost 

Project Kick Off, Design 
and Configuration 

 Project Kick Off 

 Collect asset such as logos and images 

 Create and review analytics report 
 Departmental Portal Page & Theme Light Design 

Review 

$15,000 

Design, Configuration, & 
Training 

 Branding and Data Premium Citizen Experience 
configuration 

 Accela Integration training and consultation 

$10,000 

Training & Handover  Content Publisher training 

 OpenCities Help Center 24x7 

 OpenForms training 
 Site Administrator training 

$10,000 

Total $35,000 
 

 

Reimbursable Expenses: 

Reimbursable expenses such as travel, lodging, and meals are not anticipated in this contract.  If travel, 
lodging, meals or other reimbursable expenses are required, they will be negotiated as needed and 
included in a Change Order upon mutual agreement between the City and Consultant. 
 

The total contract amount for the above-mentioned fees is $35,000. 
 

. 
  



Updated 4/26/22 

 
 

2 

Fixed Hourly Rates: 

 

 


	Change_Orders
	Expenses
	Contract_Sum

